
0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8

0
10

0
30

0

tr
ea

tm
en

tT
R

U
E

0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8

0
10

0
20

0

fe
m

al
e

0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8

−
10

0
0

50

bl
ac

k

0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8

10
20

30

re
ca

ll

0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8

−
6

−
4

−
2

0

yo
un

g

0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8

0
2

4
6

8

ol
d


